Metering pumps
LK series
PDF-A 0033-07
1
LK-32VCHLK-32VC LK-32VCU LK-21TCLK-21S6
Applicable to the many diverse needs of chemical
Accurate transfer of strong acid
Proportional feeding of additive

capacity
L/min
Weight
kg
Setting
pressure
MPa
Connection
Noeminal size
JIS10K flange
List of relief valve List of back pressure valve
BV-1P    -4H ø4 x ø9 PVC Hose0.3 - 0.80.005 - 1.0 0.2
BV-1T    -15 15A0.05 - 0.80.005 - 1.0 0.5
BV-7T    -15 15A0.05 - 0.80.2 - 7.0 5
BV-7T    -25 25A0.05 - 0.80.2 - 7.0 5
BV-25T    -25 25A0.1 - 0.82 - 25 5
BV-25T    -40 40A0.1 - 0.82 - 25 5.5
BV-1P    -12H ø12 x ø18 PVC Hose0.3 - 0.80.005 - 1.0 0.2
BV-1P    -15 15A0.3 - 0.80.005 - 1.0 0.5
BV-1P    -20 20A0.3 - 0.80.005 - 1.0 0.5
BV-1P    L-4H ø4 x ø9 PVC Hose0.05 - 0.30.005 - 1.0 0.2
BV-3P    -12H ø12 x ø18 PVC Hose0.1 - 0.80.03 - 1.0 0.4
BV-3P    -12P ø12 x ø16 PE Hose0.1 - 0.80.03 - 1.0 0.4
BV-3P    -13E ø13 x ø20 PE Hose0.1 - 0.80.03 - 1.0 0.4
BV-1P    L-12H ø12 x ø18 PVC Hose0.05 - 0.30.005 - 1.0 0.2
BV-1P    L-15 15A0.05 - 0.30.005 - 1.0 0.5
BV-1P    L-20 20A0.05 - 0.30.005 - 1.0 0.5
BV-7V-20 20A0.05 - 0.80.2 - 7.5 3
BV-25V-25 25A0.1 - 0.82 - 25 4
BV-25V-40 40A0.1 - 0.82 - 25 4
N50BV-5V-F 50A0.15 - 0.52.5 - 50 18
BV-2S6-15 15A0.05 - 0.80.02 - 2.0 3.5
BV-7S6-25 25A0.15 - 0.50.2 - 7.5 6
BV-25S6-25 25A0.1 - 0.82 - 25 7.5
BV-25S6-40 40A0.1 - 0.82 - 25 7.5
BV-25V-50 50A0.1 - 0.82 - 25 5
BV-25S6-50 50A0.1 - 0.82 - 25 10
N50BV-5S6-F 50A0.15 - 0.52.5 - 80 29
N65BV-5S6-F 65A0.15 - 0.55 - 120 42
N65•50BV-5V-F 65A0.15 - 0.55 - 70 18
N65•50BV-5V2-F 65A0.15 - 0.55 - 70 18
N50BV-5V2-F 50A0.15 - 0.52.5 - 50 18
BV-7V-25 25A0.05 - 0.80.2 - 7.5 3.5
BV-3N    -12H ø12 x ø18 PVC Hose0.1 - 0.30.03 - 3.0 0.4
BV-3N    -15 15A0.1 - 0.30.03 - 3.0 0.6
BV-3N    -20 20A0.1 - 0.30.03 - 3.0 0.6
BV-3N    -25 25A0.1 - 0.30.03 - 3.0 0.9
RV-1T    -15 15A0.3 - 0.81.0 0.5
RV-7T    -15 15A0.3 - 0.87.0 5
RV-7T    -25 25A0.3 - 0.87.0 5
RV-25T    -25 25A0.3 - 0.825 5
RV-25T    -40 40A0.3 - 0.825 5.5
RV-1P    B-15 15A0.8 - 1.01.0 0.5
RV-3P    -12H ø12 x ø18 PVC Hose0.3 - 1.03.0 0.4
RV-3P    -12P ø12 x ø16 PE Hose0.3 - 1.03.0 0.4
RV-3P    -13E ø13 x ø20 PE Hose0.3 - 1.03.0 0.4
RV-3P-15 15A0.3 - 1.03.0 0.6
RV-7V-20 20A0.3 - 0.87.5 3
RV-7V-25 25A0.3 - 0.87.5 3.5
RV-25V-25 25A0.3 - 0.825 4
N50RV-5V-F 50A0.15 - 0.550 18
N65•50RV-5V-F 65A0.15 - 0.570 18
RV-2S6-15 15A0.3 - 0.82.0 3.5
RV-2S6B-15 15A0.8 - 1.52.0 3.5
RV-7S6-25 25A0.3 - 0.87.5 6
RV-7S6B-25 25A0.8 - 1.57.5 6
RV-25S6-25 25A0.3 - 0.825 7.5
RV-25S6B-25 25A0.8 - 1.025 7.5
RV-25S6-40 40A0.3 - 0.825 7.5
RV-25S6B-40 40A0.8 - 1.025 7.5
N50RV-5S6-F 50A0.15 - 0.580 29
N65RV-5S6-F 65A0.15 - 0.5120 42
RV-7VB-20 20A0.8 - 1.07.5 3
RV-7VB-25 25A0.8 - 1.07.5 3.5
N65•50RV-5V2-F 65A0.15 - 0.570 18
N50RV-5V2-F 50A0.15 - 0.550 18
RV-25V-40 40A0.3 - 0.825 4
RV-25S6-50 50A0.3 - 0.825 10
RV-25V-50 50A0.3 - 0.825 5
RV-3P-20 20A0.3 - 1.03.0 0.6
RV-3P-25 25A0.3 - 1.03.0 0.9
RV-1P    -12H ø12 x ø18 PVC Hose0.3 - 0.81.0 0.2
RV-1P    -15 15A0.3 - 0.81.0 0.5
RV-1P    -20 20A0.3 - 0.81.0 0.5
   : Symbol for material of O-ring ("V" for FKM, "E" for EPDM)